
Schedule of Fees and Charges 2024 
 

 

Chandler RTO | Provider No. 52733 

Course 
Scheduled 
Hours 

Max. Govt 
Subsidised 
Hours 

Skills First 
Funding  
Hourly Rate  

Total 
Contribution 
from Skills 
First 

Estimated 
Study 
Duration 

Mode of 
Delivery 

Funded – 
non- 
concession 

Funded – 
Concession 

Application 
Fee 

Material 
Fee 

Fee for 
Service* 

CHC33021 
Certificate III in 
Individual 
Support 

1204 945 $9.00 $8,505.00 35 Weeks 

 Blended 
(Face-to-
Face & 
Virtual 
Real-time) 

N/A N/A N/A N/A $1,800.00* 

*Promotional fees subject to change without prior notice.

Cooling-off period: Students are able to change their mind and cancel their intended training. A cooling off period of 7 business days applies from the date they complete 

and sign their enrolment documentation. 

 
Miscellaneous fees and charges 
Re-assessment fee Nil 
Certificate re-issue fee                                           $50.00 
Issue/ Replacement of Student ID                         $10.00  
Placement Fees (for placement at TLC only)         $50.00 
 
Please note that:  

• The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. For Skills First Subsidy is subject to meeting eligibility criteria. 

• Chandler RTO reserves the right to offer a discount to students based on research into client base and prevailing market rates. 

• Chandler RTO is compliant with the Equal Opportunity Act 2010 and therefore encourages all potential students to apply government funded training. 

• For Skills First eligibility, Fee Exemptions/Waiver, Concessions please discuss with a Chandler RTO Student Administration  

• Please be aware that if your training is subsidised by the Victorian Government under the Skills First Program that enrolling in the above course may affect your 
future training options and eligibility for further government subsidised training.  


